Exxaro For Tower A all floors upto 15th floor and tower B 5th to 15th floors

Tax Details:  3,337,848.00 Material Amount :

600,812.64 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST  300,406.32 

SGST  300,406.32 

RUPEES THIRTY-NINE LAC THIRTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE ONLY

3938661.00 Total Amount (INR):

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

Delivery  As Per Requirement